Pos

Number

17

99

31

78

67

33

Name
Glenn Thomas
Johansen

Roy Uberg-
Sandvik

Lasse

Andresen

Leander
Knutsen

Erik Sandberg
Aslaksen

Charlotte
Andresen

Qualifying P750

Copilot
Adrian
Ljgsne

Christian
Sandvik

Cato Arntsen

Frida Uberg-
Sandvik

Jakob
Edvardsen

Josefine
Andersen

Team

Days of Thunder

Ocean
Commotion

Alfa Dykk
Racing Team

Ocean
Commotion
Junior

TEAM
DORGEFART

Sync racing

Country

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Laps

Best
lap

43.777

43.989

45.714

47.978

49.686

Gap -
best lap

+0.212

+1.937

+4.201

+5.909

Speed -
best lap

152.13

151.40

145.69

138.81

134.04



Pos

Number

99

17

51

78

33

67

Name
Roy Uberg-Sandvik

Glenn Thomas
Johansen

Lasse Andresen

Leander
Knutsen

Charlotte Andresen

Erik Sandberg
Aslaksen

Heat 1 P750

CoPilot

Christian Sandvik

Adrian Ljgsne

Cato Arntsen

Frida Uberg-
Sandvik

Josefine
Andersen

Jakob Edvardsen

Team

Ocean Commotion

Days of Thunder

Alfa Dykk Racing
Team

Ocean Commotion
Junior

Sync racing

TEAM DORGEFART

Country

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Laps

Gap

+5.728

22.275

29.892

38.144

40.960

Points

20

17

15

13

11

10



Pos Number
gl 17
2 99
3 51
4 78
5 33
6 67

Remarks: (1) - 564C.01 and 564C.03 Driver did not maintain line in start and did longlap first round

Name

Glenn Thomas
Johansen

Roy Uberg-Sandvik

Lasse Andresen

Leander
Knutsen

Charlotte Andresen

Erik Sandberg
Aslaksen

Abbreviations: DSQ - Disqualified

Heat 2 P750

CoPilot

Adrian Ljgsne

Christian Sandvik

Cato Arntsen

Frida Uberg-
Sandvik

Josefine
Andersen

Jakob Edvardsen

Team

Days of Thunder

Ocean Commotion

Alfa Dykk Racing
Team

Ocean Commotion
Junior

Sync racing

TEAM DORGEFART

Country

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Laps

Gap

+ 3.882

23.599

32.279

39.361

(1) DsQ

Points

20

17

15

13

11



Pos Number
1 99
2 17
3 51
4 78
5 33
6 67

Name
Roy Uberg-Sandvik

Glenn Thomas
Johansen

Lasse Andresen

Leander
Knutsen

Charlotte Andresen

Erik Sandberg
Aslaksen

Abbreviations: DNS - Did Not Start

Heat 3 P750

Copilot

Christian Sandvik

Adrian Ljgsne

Cato Arntsen

Frida Uberg-
Sandvik

Josefine
Andersen

Jakob Edvardsen

Team

Ocean Commotion

Days of Thunder

Alfa Dykk Racing
Team

Ocean Commotion
Junior

Sync racing

TEAM DORGEFART

Country

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Laps

Gap

+6.227

21.876

34.598

38.823

DNS

Points

20

17

15

13

11



Pos Number
1 99
2 17
3 51
4 78
5 33
6 67

Name
Roy Uberg-Sandvik

Glenn Thomas
Johansen

Lasse Andresen

Leander
Knutsen

Charlotte Andresen

Erik Sandberg
Aslaksen

Abbreviations: DNS - Did Not Start

Heat 4 P750

Notes

Christian Sandvik

Adrian Ljgsne

Cato Arntsen

Frida Uberg-
Sandvik

Josefine
Andersen

Jakob Edvardsen

Team

Ocean Commotion

Days of Thunder

Alfa Dykk Racing
Team

Ocean Commotion
Junior

Sync racing

TEAM DORGEFART

Country

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Laps

Gap

+3.916

32.269

39.793

50.841

DNS

Points

40

34

30

26

22



Total Overall with team

Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4

Total
Pos Number Name Notes Team Country P750 - P750 - P750 - P750 - ‘at
n
Points Points Points Points points
Roy Uberg- Christian Ocean
! % Sandvik Sandvik Commotion NOR 20 17 20 40 o7
Glenn
Adri D f
2 17 Thomas arian A NOR 17 20 17 34 88
Ljgsne Thunder
Johansen
3 51 Lasse Cato Alfa Dykk NOR 15 15 15 30 75
Andresen Arntsen Racing Team
Leander Frida Ocean
4 78 Knutsen Uberg- Commotion NOR 13 13 13 26 65
Sandvik Junior
Charlotte Josefine .
5) 33 Andresen Andersen Sync racing NOR 11 11 11 22 55)
Erik
k TEAM
6 67 Sandberg Jakob NOR 10 DSQ DNS DNS 10

Edvardsen DORGEFART
Aslaksen

Abbreviations: DSQ - Disqualified, DNS - Did Not Start
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