

Qualifying P750

Pos	Number	Name	Copilot	Team	Country	Laps	Best lap	Gap - best lap	Speed - best lap
1	17	Glenn Thomas Johansen	Adrian Ljøsne	Days of Thunder	NOR	2	43.777		152.13
2	99	Roy Uberg-Sandvik	Christian Sandvik	Ocean Commotion	NOR	3	43.989	+ 0.212	151.40
3	51	Lasse Andresen	Cato Arntsen	Alfa Dykk Racing Team	NOR	2	45.714	+ 1.937	145.69
4	78	Leander Knutsen	Frida Uberg-Sandvik	Ocean Commotion Junior	NOR	1	47.978	+ 4.201	138.81
5	67	Erik Sandberg Aslaksen	Jakob Edvardsen	TEAM DORGEFART	NOR	3	49.686	+ 5.909	134.04
6	33	Charlotte Andresen	Josefine Andersen	Sync racing	NOR				

Heat 1 P750

Pos	Number	Name	CoPilot	Team	Country	Laps	Gap	Points
1	99	Roy Uberg-Sandvik	Christian Sandvik	Ocean Commotion	NOR	7		20
2	17	Glenn Thomas Johansen	Adrian Ljøsne	Days of Thunder	NOR	7	+ 5.728	17
3	51	Lasse Andresen	Cato Arntsen	Alfa Dykk Racing Team	NOR	7	+ 22.275	15
4	78	Leander Knutsen	Frida Uberg-Sandvik	Ocean Commotion Junior	NOR	7	+ 29.892	13
5	33	Charlotte Andresen	Josefine Andersen	Sync racing	NOR	7	+ 38.144	11
6	67	Erik Sandberg Aslaksen	Jakob Edvardsen	TEAM DORGEFART	NOR	7	+ 40.960	10

Heat 2 P750

Pos	Number	Name	CoPilot	Team	Country	Laps	Gap	Points
1	17	Glenn Thomas Johansen	Adrian Ljøsne	Days of Thunder	NOR	7		20
2	99	Roy Uberg-Sandvik	Christian Sandvik	Ocean Commotion	NOR	7	+ 3.882	17
3	51	Lasse Andresen	Cato Arntsen	Alfa Dykk Racing Team	NOR	7	+ 23.599	15
4	78	Leander Knutsen	Frida Uberg-Sandvik	Ocean Commotion Junior	NOR	7	+ 32.279	13
5	33	Charlotte Andresen	Josefine Andersen	Sync racing	NOR	7	+ 39.361	11
6	67	Erik Sandberg Aslaksen	Jakob Edvardsen	TEAM DORGEFART	NOR	7	(1) DSQ	0

Remarks: (1) - 564C.01 and 564C.03 Driver did not maintain line in start and did longlap first round

Abbreviations: DSQ - Disqualified

Heat 3 P750

Pos	Number	Name	Copilot	Team	Country	Laps	Gap	Points
1	99	Roy Uberg-Sandvik	Christian Sandvik	Ocean Commotion	NOR	6		20
2	17	Glenn Thomas Johansen	Adrian Ljøsne	Days of Thunder	NOR	6	+ 6.227	17
3	51	Lasse Andresen	Cato Arntsen	Alfa Dykk Racing Team	NOR	6	+ 21.876	15
4	78	Leander Knutsen	Frida Uberg-Sandvik	Ocean Commotion Junior	NOR	6	+ 34.598	13
5	33	Charlotte Andresen	Josefine Andersen	Sync racing	NOR	6	+ 38.823	11
6	67	Erik Sandberg Aslaksen	Jakob Edvardsen	TEAM DORGEFART	NOR		DNS	0

Abbreviations: DNS - Did Not Start

Heat 4 P750

Pos	Number	Name	Notes	Team	Country	Laps	Gap	Points
1	99	Roy Uberg-Sandvik	Christian Sandvik	Ocean Commotion	NOR	9		40
2	17	Glenn Thomas Johansen	Adrian Ljøsne	Days of Thunder	NOR	9	+ 3.916	34
3	51	Lasse Andresen	Cato Arntsen	Alfa Dykk Racing Team	NOR	9	+ 32.269	30
4	78	Leander Knutsen	Frida Uberg-Sandvik	Ocean Commotion Junior	NOR	9	+ 39.793	26
5	33	Charlotte Andresen	Josefine Andersen	Sync racing	NOR	9	+ 50.841	22
6	67	Erik Sandberg Aslaksen	Jakob Edvardsen	TEAM DORGEFART	NOR		DNS	0

Abbreviations: DNS - Did Not Start

Total Overall with team

Pos	Number	Name	Notes	Team	Country	Heat 1 P750 - Points	Heat 2 P750 - Points	Heat 3 P750 - Points	Heat 4 P750 - Points	Total points
1	99	Roy Uberg-Sandvik	Christian Sandvik	Ocean Commotion	NOR	20	17	20	40	97
2	17	Glenn Thomas Johansen	Adrian Ljøsne	Days of Thunder	NOR	17	20	17	34	88
3	51	Lasse Andresen	Cato Arntsen	Alfa Dykk Racing Team	NOR	15	15	15	30	75
4	78	Leander Knutsen	Frida Uberg-Sandvik	Ocean Commotion Junior	NOR	13	13	13	26	65
5	33	Charlotte Andresen	Josefine Andersen	Sync racing	NOR	11	11	11	22	55
6	67	Erik Sandberg Aslaksen	Jakob Edvardsen	TEAM DORGEFART	NOR	10	DSQ	DNS	DNS	10

Abbreviations: DSQ - Disqualified, DNS - Did Not Start